TOR POZNAN

1 Runda

Pucharu Polski
i Pucharu Federacji
01-02.08.2020r.

Tor ,Poznan”

=

TOR POZNAN

7

PP i PF SST600-Sport 600-Twin650 - Wyscig 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1- # 65 MURAWSKI T. - Yamaha R6 e Po.7-#33 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha R6 75 sg5  PO. 13- #29 DZIKOWSKI K. - Suzuki SV650  , 3¢ 7oy
1 1:45.078 15:27:23.125 1 1:48.388 15:27:28.591 1 1:46.526 15:27:37.283
2 1:40.687 15:29:03.812 2 1:43.172 15:29:11.763 2 1:48.085 15:29:25.368
3 1:40.748 15:30:44.560 3 1:43.438 15:30:55.201 3 1:47.001 15:31:12.369
4 1:40.548 15:32:25.108 4 1:43.195 15:32:38.396 4 1:48.490 15:33:00.859

Po. 2 - # 23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha |, o 3se  Po. 8- # 15 STECKI M. - Yamaha R6 1 o5 es Po.14-#1ZIMMERMAN U. - Suzuki SVE50 | 5¢ 109
1 1:44.225 15:27:23.197 1 1:49.380 15:27:29.043 1 1:52.883 15:27:34.067
2 1:40.672 15:29:03.869 2 1:43.552 15:29:12.595 2 1:49.346 15:29:23.413
3 1:40.763 15:30:44.632 3 1:42.879 15:30:55.474 3 1:48.801 15:31:12.214
4 1:40.802 15:32:25.434 4 143271 15:32:38.745 4 1:49.046 15:33:01.260

Po. 3 - #99 SOKOLOWSKI M. - YamahaR6 20 aoq  PO.9-#26 TOMASZW. -KawasakiZX6R 74745  PO.15- # 14 SKOCZYLAS M. - Suzuki SV650  , 3 avy
1 1:47.229 15:27:27.052 1 1:49.017 15:27:29.341 1 1:52.399 15:27:33.624
2 143231 15:29:10.283 2 1:43.499 15:29:12.840 2 1:50.067 15:29:23.691
3 1:42.861 15:30:53.144 3 1:42.857 15:30:55.697 3 1:49.374 15:31:13.065
4 1:42.858 15:32:36.002 4 1:44.158 15:32:39.855 4 1:49.914 15:33:02.979

Po. 4 - # 17 BOLEK J. - Kawasaki ZX6R 1 e Po.10-#98 GOGOLINSKI D. - Yamaha R6 7p 55  Po.16-# 16 KROL M. - Suzuki SV650 g
1 145,501 15:27:25.956 1 1:48.261 15:27:28.337 1 1:54.145 15:27:35.629
2 1:44.109 15:29:10.065 2 1:43.862 15:29:12.199 2 1550215 15:29:25.844
3 1:43.251 15:30:53.316 3 1:44.524 15:30:56.723 3 1:47.955 15:31:13.799
4 1:43.243 15:32:36.559 4 1:44.917 15:32:41.640 4 1:50.084 15:33:03.883

Po. 5 - # 47 ROGIEWICZ F. - Yamaha R6 411765 Po.11-#24 WRONIAK M. - Yamaha R6 19650  Po.17-#88 CZYZKOWSKI ). - YamahaR6 | 20 539
1 1:47.562 15:27:26.220 1 1:50.186 15:27:30.218 1 1:57.228 15:27:39.302
2 1:44.715 15:29:10.935 2 1:45.046 15:29:15.264 2 1:51.769 15:29:31.071
3 1:43.004 15:30:53.939 3 1:44.193 15:30:59.457 3 1:51.542 15:31:22.613
4 1:42.934 15:32:36.873 4 145321 15:32:44.778 4 1:52.334 15:33:14.947

Po. 6 - #7 DUDA A. - Suzuki GSX-R 419180 Po.12-# 4 JAGIELSKI T. - Suzuki SV650 434915 Po.18-# 13 ULKOWSKI G. - Yamaha R6 + o6 360
1 1:46.256 15:27:25.526 1 1:53.218 15:27:34.148 1 1:46.961 15:27:26.949
2 1:44.766 15:29:10.292 2 1:49.670 15:29:23.818 2 1:43.702 15:29:10.651
3 1:43.647 15:30:53.939 3 1:48.716 15:31:12.534 3 1:44.022 15:30:54.673
4 1:43.349 15:32:37.288 4 1:47.289 15:32:59.823 4 2:26.804 15:33:21.477

Fastest lap: 1:40.548
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i Pucharu Federacji :
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PP i PF SST600-Sport 600-Twin650 - Wyscig 2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First
Po. 19 - # 61 KOGUT K. - Suzuki GSX-R +59.208
1 1:54.670 15:27:35.696
2 1:54.791 15:29:30.487
3 1:55.689 15:31:26.176
4 1:58.140 15:33:24.316

iff. Fi
Po. 20 - # 9 LUKASIEWICZ M. - Suzuki SV650 | 131 115

1 2:04.399 15:27:46.054
2 2:04.359 15:29:50.413
3 2:02.715 15:31:53.128
4 2:03.092 15:33:56.220
Po. 21 - # 31 CABALA B. - Yamaha R6 R
1 148118 15:27:27.164
2 2:39.749 15:30:06.913
3 1:46.402 15:31:53.315

Fastest lap: 1:40.548
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